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Restaurant and Bar Sales Tax Collections
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Construction Sales Tax Collections
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State Income Tax Collections

$-

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$500,000

$600,000

July August September October November December January February March April May June

2008 2009 2010 2011
*2011 Collections thru October



Town of Oro Valley

Financial Dashboard

Month-By-Month History

FY 2008 - 2011

ATTACHMENT F

State Sales Tax Collections

$-

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

July August September October November December January February March April May June

2008 2009 2010 2011 *2011 Collections thru October

Vehicle License Tax Collections
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